
BOROUGH OF BEACH HAVEN 

COUNTY OF OCEAN 

 

REMOTE MEETING ACCESS ONLY 

  

Public notice is hereby given that beginning, January 6, 2022 the governing body 

of the Borough of Beach Haven will hold all public Council meetings via Zoom until 

further notice.  Registration in advance is required for meetings and registration links can 

be found on the Borough website: 
 

https://beachhaven-nj.gov/government/council-meeting-schedule 
 

After registering, you will receive a confirmation email containing information 

about joining the meeting.  Formal action will be taken.  The agendas can be found 

through the following link on the Borough website: 

 

https://beachhaven-nj.gov/government/council-meeting-schedule/ 
 

Any other relevant documents can be found on the Borough website, under the 

Government tab.  No formal action will be taken. 

 

Public comment at remote meetings can be made by raising your electronic hand, 

raising your physical hand if on video and you are unable to raise your electronic hand, or 

calling into the meeting and unmuting yourself if you do not have video or microphone 

access.  Written public comment may be submitted through the following link on the 

Borough website: 

 

https://beachhaven-nj.com/ask-a-question-feedback/ 

 
 Comments can also be submitted by mailing your comment to the Clerk’s office 

at 300 Engleside Ave., Beach Haven, NJ 08008. Written submissions must be received 

by 10:00am, the day of the meeting, in order to be included and must contain your name 

and address.   

  

CDBG Monday, January 10, 2022 ................ 5:30pm 

Monday, January 10, 2022 ............................ 6:00pm 

Thursday, January 27, 2022 .......................... 4:00pm 

  

CDBG Monday, February 14, 2022 .............. 5:30pm 

Monday, February 14, 2022 .......................... 6:00pm  

Thursday, February 24, 2022 ........................ 4:00pm 

 

Monday, March 14, 2022 .............................. 6:00pm 

https://beachhaven-nj.gov/government/council-meeting-schedule
https://beachhaven-nj.gov/government/council-meeting-schedule/
https://beachhaven-nj.com/ask-a-question-feedback/


Thursday, March 24, 2022 ............................ 4:00pm 

 

Monday, April 11, 2022 ................................ 6:00pm 

Thursday, April 28, 2022 .............................. 4:00pm 

 

Monday, May 9, 2022 ................................... 6:00pm 

Thursday, May 26, 2022 ............................... 4:00pm 

 

Monday, June 13, 2022 ................................. 6:00pm 

Thursday, June 30, 2022 ............................... 4:00pm 

 

Monday, July 11, 2022.................................. 6:00pm 

Thursday, July 28, 2022 ................................ 4:00pm 

 

Monday, August 8, 2022  .............................. 6:00pm 

Thursday, August 25, 2022 ........................... 4:00pm 

 

Monday, Sept. 12, 2022 ................................ 6:00pm 

Thursday, Sept. 29, 2022 .............................. 4:00pm 

 

Tuesday, October 11, 2022 ........................... 6:00pm 

Thursday, October 27, 2022.......................... 4:00pm 

 

Monday, November 14, 2022 ....................... 6:00pm 

Wednesday, November 30, 2022 .................. 4:00pm   

 

Monday, December 12, 2022  ....................... 6:00pm 

Thursday, December 29, 2022 ...................... 4:00pm 

 

Tuesday, January 3, 2023   4:00pm 

 

 

 

       Sherry Mason, RMC, CMR, CMC 

       Municipal Clerk 


